Epsom Girls Grammar School

Fees 2024/2025

Fees

Tuition full year (4 Terms)
Tuition half year (2 Terms)
Administration fee (per invoice)

2024 Homestay fee ** ($350 x 48 weeks approx)
$380 from Term 3

2025 Homestay fee ** ($§395 x 48 weeks approx)

Homestay Placement/Monitoring**
Homestay change **

Designated Caregiver Monitoring **
Retainer Fee - Christmas **

Insurance * - Student Safe (12 months)
School uniform - approx

Airport Transfer Fee

Visa Processing Fee **

NCEA

NCEA Scholarship Exams - Year 13

** Where applicable
* Students may purchase their own insurance

Additional fees may apply for subject fees, trips, sports and stationery.

ALDP - Academic Learning Development Programme

2024
$20,000
$10,000
$1,500

$16,800

$350
$250
$250
$350
$629
$490
$80

$100
$384

$100
per subject

2025
$23,000
$11,500
$2,000

$18,960

$450
$500
$350
$400
$629
$500
885

$400
$384

$100
per subject

Students entered into our ALDP - Academic Learning Development Programme

will incur additional fees.



