Epsom Girls Grammar School

Fees 2024/2025

Fees	2024	2025
Tuition full year (4 Terms)	\$20,000	\$23,000
Tuition half year (2 Terms)	\$10,000	\$11,500
Administration fee (per invoice)	\$1,500	\$2,000
2024 Homestay fee ** (\$350 x 48 weeks approx) \$380 from Term 3	\$16,800	
2025 Homestay fee ** (\$395 x 48 weeks approx)		\$18,960
Homestay Placement/Monitoring**	\$350	\$450
Homestay change **	\$250	\$500
Designated Caregiver Monitoring **	\$250	\$350
Retainer Fee - Christmas **	\$350	\$400
Insurance * - Student Safe (12 months)	\$629	\$629
School uniform - approx	\$490	\$500
Airport Transfer Fee	\$80	\$85
Visa Processing Fee **	\$100	\$400
NCEA	\$384	\$384
NCEA Scholarship Exams - Year 13	\$100 per subject	\$100 per subject

^{**} Where applicable

Additional fees may apply for subject fees, trips, sports and stationery.

ALDP - Academic Learning Development Programme

Students entered into our ALDP - Academic Learning Development Programme will incur additional fees.

^{*} Students may purchase their own insurance